
 
UPCOMING  SCHEDULE 

(Schedule changes are indicated in RED)  
 
April 2015:  First Aid and Emergency Preparedness Merit Badges 
 
4/4/15 (Sat)  Dylan Addington Eagle Project: 9am-3pm at Bob Wilson Ranch 
   Meet at 8am at Tavelli 

Bring gloves, water, hand drills, tools, hammers, post-hole diggers 
 
4/7/15 (Tuesday) Troop 87 PLC Meeting at Laporte Pizza 

All Patrol Leaders should attend 
 
Troop 87 Scout Meeting 

   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm  
Committee Meeting – all parents encouraged to attend 
Prep for Camp Yung 

 
4/10-4/12 (Fri-Sun) Camp Yung 
 
4/14/15 (Tuesday) Cleanup after Camp Yung 
 
4/18/15 (Sat)  Forestry Field Day at BDSR ($4) 
 
4/18/15 (Sat)  Ft Collins Nursery Fundraiser 9-3pm (morning shift + afternoon shift) 

Donate 12 pack of soda or water to sell 
  
4/21/15 (Tuesday) Emergency Preparedness Merit Badge – part I 
 
4/28/15 (Tuesday) Emergency Preparedness Merit Badge – part II 
 
May 2015:  Search and Rescue Merit Badge 
 
Northern Tier payment #5 due this month (airline + shuttle service) 
 
5/1-5/3 (Fri-Sun) Spring Camporee 
 
5/5/15 (Tuesday) Troop 87 PLC Meeting at Laporte Pizza 

All Patrol Leaders should attend 
 
Troop 87 Scout Meeting 

   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm  
Committee Meeting – all parents encouraged to attend 
Search and Rescue Merit Badge, Part I 

 
5/12/15 (Tuesday) Search and Rescue Merit Badge, Part II 
 
5/19/15 (Tuesday) Boundary Waters Gear Discussion 
 
5/24/15 (Sunday) Flag Ceremony at FC Veteran’s Plaza 
   Need 10 scouts to meet at ~11am for a 12pm ceremony 
 
5/26/15 (Tuesday) Sports Night 



 
June 2015:  Swimming Merit Badge 
 
Summer Camp health forms are due soon (scouts and adult leaders) 
Canoe Practice this month 
 
6/2/15 (Tuesday) Troop 87 PLC Meeting at Laporte Pizza 

All Patrol Leaders should attend 
 
Troop 87 Scout Meeting 

   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm  
Committee Meeting – all parents encouraged to attend 
Swimming MB book-work (at the Church) 
 

6/9/15 (Tuesday) Swimming MB away-meeting (at a pool) 
 
6/16/15 (Tuesday) Rank Advancements 
 
6/23/15 (Tuesday) Game Night 
 
6/27/15 (Sat)  Canoe Practice 
 
6/30/15 (Tuesday) Hiking MB 
 
July 2015: 
 
7/7/15 (Tuesday) Troop 87 PLC Meeting at Laporte Pizza 

All Patrol Leaders should attend 
 
Troop 87 Scout Meeting 

   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm  
Committee Meeting – all parents encouraged to attend 

 
July 10-19 (Fri-Sun) Summer Camp at Boundary Waters 
July 12-18 (Sun-Sat) Summer Camp at Ben Delatour 
 
7/14/15 (Tuesday) No meeting [summer camps]  
7/21/15 (Tuesday)  
7/28/15 (Tuesday) 
 
 
 
 
August 2015:  Pioneering Merit Badge 
 
8/4/15 (Tuesday) Troop 87 PLC Meeting at Laporte Pizza 

All Patrol Leaders should attend 
 
Troop 87 Scout Meeting 

   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm  
Committee Meeting – all parents encouraged to attend 

8/11/15 (Tuesday)  
8/18/15 (Tuesday)  
8/25/15 (Tuesday)  
 
September 2015: Aviation Merit Badge 
 
9/1/15 (Tuesday) Troop 87 PLC Meeting at Laporte Pizza 

All Patrol Leaders should attend 
 



Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm  

Committee Meeting – all parents encouraged to attend 
9/8/15 (Tuesday)  
9/15/15 (Tuesday)  
9/22/15 (Tuesday)  
9/29/15 (Tuesday)  
 
October 2015:  Skating Merit Badge 
 
10/6/15 (Tuesday) Troop 87 PLC Meeting at Laporte Pizza 

All Patrol Leaders should attend 
 
Troop 87 Scout Meeting 

   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm  
Committee Meeting – all parents encouraged to attend 

10/13/15 (Tuesday)  
10/20/15 (Tuesday)  
10/27/15 (Tuesday)  
 
November 2015: Basketry Merit Badge 
 
11/3/15 (Tuesday) Troop 87 PLC Meeting at Laporte Pizza 

All Patrol Leaders should attend 
 
Troop 87 Scout Meeting 

   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm  
Committee Meeting – all parents encouraged to attend 

11/8/15 (Sun)  Pancake fundraiser at Elk’s Lodge 
11/10/15 (Tuesday)  
11/17/15 (Tuesday)  
11/24/15 (Tuesday)  
 
December 2015: Music Merit Badge 
 
12/1/15 (Tuesday) Troop 87 PLC Meeting at Laporte Pizza 

All Patrol Leaders should attend 
 
Troop 87 Scout Meeting 

   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm  
Committee Meeting – all parents encouraged to attend 

12/8/15 (Tuesday)  
12/15/15 (Tuesday)  
12/22/15 (Tuesday)  
12/29/15 (Tuesday)  
 
 
Annual Troop Events  
May - Elks Memorial Day Events: Veterans Plaza, Flag Retirement Ceremony  
Aug - Open Water Swim Fundraiser  
Nov – Pancake Fundraiser (Sun, Nov 8) 
Nov - Tree Cutting - Canceled for 2015 
Dec - Tree Sale – Canceled for 2015 
Jan – fundraiser to pick up disposed-of Christmas trees 

 
 
 
Fundraising Chairs  

1. Popcorn – Cindy Tunney  

2. Jax – Cindy Tunney  



3. Elk’s Lodge – Scott Addington  

4. Fort Collins Nursery – Bev Addington 

5. Christmas Trees – Cutting: Scott Addington; Sale: Bev Addington  

6. Patrol Boxes – Scott Addington  

 


